Bulletin 74.2:Y696
September 2015
D
10
20
54
X
01

Ordering Information
Carefully review each specification and complete the
Ordering Guide. To ensure ordering accuracy, please
complete the Specifications Worksheet on the last page.
Ordering Guide
Body Size (Select One)
  NPS 1-1/2 / DN 40
  NPS 2 / DN 50
Body Material and End Connection Style (Select One)
Cast Iron
  NPT***
WCC Steel
  NPT***
  CL150 RF**
  CL300 RF**
  PN 16/25/40*
Hastelloy® C
  NPT*
  CL150 RF*
  CL300 RF*
CF8M Stainless Steel
  NPT**
  CL150 RF**
  CL300 RF**
  PN 16/25/40*
IN. /
mm
STEEL OR STAINLESS STEEL
3/4 NPT VENT
CAST IRON
1/4 NPT VENT
CONNECTION
TYPE Y602
VENT
GAUGE TAP
1/4 NPT
17.44 /
443
10.38 /
264
2.25 /
57
2.94 /
75
14.00 /
356
5.88 /
149
7.00 /
178
8.94 /
227
5.19 /
132
11.88 /
302
7.06 /
179
Spring Case Material (Select One)
  Cast iron***
  WCC Steel***
  CF8M Stainless steel**
Diaphragm Case Material (Select One)
  Cast iron***
  WCC Steel***
  CF8M Stainless steel**
  Hastelloy® C*
Trim Material (Select One)
  303 Stainless steel***
   316 Stainless steel (not available with
Ethylenepropylene (EPDM))**
  Hastelloy® C (only available with PTFE)*